
 
Ajintha Education Society’s 

                  PANDIT JAWAHARLAL NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA 
                               SHIVAJI NAGAR (E), GARKHEDA PARISAR, CIDCO, AURANGABAD-431009. 

 

   Shri Rangnath B. Kale                  Dr. Ganesh M. Agnihotri  
 (President)                                                                                       (Principal) 

  Shri Prakash B. Kale          Phone: 0240-2405677-70 

          (Secretary)                      Fax:     0240-2405655 
                                                                             E-mail: panditjawaharlal@gmail.com 

 

 

INFRASTRUCTURE 

 
HALL NO NAME OF THE HALL AREA IN SQ.METER FLOOR 

101 IQAC 15.25 * 14.75 GROUND FLOOR 

102 OFFICE 24.75 * 21.50 

103 COMPUTER LAB 25  *  17 

104 RECORD ROOM 24  * 20 

105 – A DIRECTOR ROOM 13  * 9 

105 – B DIRECTOR ROOM 20  *  19 

106 PRINCIPAL 19  *  20 

 

107 

ARTS & COMM. STAFF 

ROOM 

25  *  27 

GENTS WASHROOM (STAFF) 7 * 12 

LADIES WASHROOM (STAFF) 5 * 9 

108 GIRLS ROOM + WASH ROOM 11  *  25 

109 GENTS WASH ROOM 

(STUDENTS) 

11 * 24 

110 CLASS ROOM 25  * 16 

111 CLASS ROOM 16  *  25 

112 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 33  *  25 

113 LIBRARY + READING ROOM 25  *  40 

114 DIGITAL LIBRARY 15  * 15 

203 ICT ENABLE CLASS ROOM 19*25 FIRST FLOOR 

204 ICT ENABLE CLASS ROOM 14*25 
206 ZOOLOGY LAB 15*25 

207  MICROBIOLOGY LAB 15*25 
208  CLASS ROOM 16*25 

209 CLASS ROOM 16*25 
211 SEMINAR HALL 43*25 
214 SCIENCE FACULTY STAFF  

ROOM 
16*20 

215 N.S.S. & EXTENSION 15*15 
216 CAFETERIA  21*24 



 

301  BOTANY LAB 17 * 25 SECOND FLOOR 

 

 
302 PHYSICS LAB 16  * 25 

303 CHEMISTRY LAB  16  *  25 

304 CLASS ROOM 16  *  25 

305 GENTS WASH ROOM 11  *  25 

306 LADIES WASH ROOM 11  *  25 

307 CLASS ROOM 19  *  25 

308 CLASS ROOM 20  *  25 

309 CLASS ROOM 19  *  25 

310 CLASS ROOM 19  *  25 

311 CLASS ROOM 17  *  25 

312 CLASS ROOM 13  *  25 
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4.1.1.  THE INSTITUTION HAS ADEQUATE INFRASTRUCTURE 

AND PHYSICAL FACILITIES FOR TEACHING- LEARNING. VIZ., 

CLASSROOMS, LABORATORIES, COMPUTING EQUIPMENT ETC. 

Building Photograph 
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Building Photograph 

STUDENT COUNTER 
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UPPER VIEW OF THE BUILDING 
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SIDE VIEW OF THE BUILDING 
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PARKING 
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211- Photographs of Seminar Hall with ICT  (First Floor)  
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103 COMPUTER LAB. (Ground Floor) 
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101 IQAC (Ground Floor) 
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102 OFFICE (Ground Floor) 
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104 RECORD ROOM (Ground Floor) 
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105 A & B DIRECTOR ROOM (Ground Floor) 
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106 PRINCIPAL CABINS (Ground Floor) 
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107 – STAFF ROOM Art & Comm. (Ground Floor) 
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108  LADIES WASHROOM (Ground Floor) 

 

 

 

306  LADIES WASHROOM (Second Floor) 
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109- GENTS WASHROOM (Ground Floor) 

 

 

 

 

305- GENTS WASHROOM (Second Floor) 
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113 – LIBRARY (Ground Floor) 
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READING ROOM (Ground Floor) 

 

 

 

114 – Digital Library (Ground Floor) 
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206 – Zoology Lab.(First Floor) 
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207 – Micorbiology Lab.(First Floor) 
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Class rooms 208 & 209 (First Floor) 
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Science Faculty Staff room - 214 (First Floor) 
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N.S.S. & Extension  - 215 (First Floor) 
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216 – Cafeteria (First Floor) 
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301 – Botany (Second Floor) 
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302 – Physics (Second Floor) 
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303 – Chemistry Lab.(Second Floor) 
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110, 111, CLASSROOM (Ground Floor) 
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307 to 312 CLASSROOM (Second Floor) 
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Generator  

 

 

 

 

Fir Distinguisher   
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Water Purifier 

 

 


